ABRASIVES -GRINDING - CUTTING - SANDING - PADS - ADAPTERS
Hook & Loop disc attachment
Surface conditioning discs are recommended for deburring,
cleaning, finishing and polishing on wood, plastic and metal
surfaces. Great for removing paint and rust. Leaves a polished
surface without excessive stock removal. For use with surface
prep pads sold below.
HOOK & LOOP
BACK UP PADS
FOR SURFACE PREP DISCS
PART No.  DIAMETER  THREAD SIZE  MAX RPM PRICE EACH
039501 1 1/2" 1/4" Shank 6,000 $7.00
039502 2" 1/4" Shank 6,000 $7.00
039503 3" 1/4" Shank 6,000 $8.25
039504 4" 5/8-11 4,800 $14.95
039505 4 1/2" 5/8-11 4,800 $15.25
039506 5" 5/8-11 4,800 $15.75
039507 6" 5/8-11 4,800 $15.95
039508 7" 5/8-11 4,800 $18.80
039509 8" 5/8-11 4,800 $22.90
 PART No. PRICE EACH  THREAD SIZES
041006  3/8-24 to 5/8-11
041035 ALL 14MM 2.0 to 5/8-11
041036 ADAPTERS 1/2-13 to 5/8-11
041037 $6.95 10MM 1.5 to 5/8-11
041038 EA 10MM 1.25 to 5/8-11
041039  8MM to 5/8-11
041040  7/16-20 to 5/8-11
Cross Section Photo of Special "Gripper
Hooks" on back up pad
CONVERSION ADAPTER
FOR POWER TOOLS
Converts any Power Tool to
Standard 5/8-11 Thread
SURFACE CONDITIONING DISCS
ABRASIVES – GRINDING – CUTTING -
SANDING – PADS – ADAPTERS
BLUE
= VERY FINE
BROWN
= COARSE
MAROON
= MEDIUM
    PRICE PRICE
SIZE MAX RPM GRIT PART PER DISC BOX QTY. PART PER BOX
  Coarse 311001 $0.90 EA  311001BX $144.00
1 1/2" 25,000 Medium 311002 $0.90 EA 200 311002BX $125.00
  Very Fine 311003 $0.90 EA  311003BX $125.00
  Coarse 311004 $0.99 EA  311004BX $180.00
2" 23,000 Medium 311005 $0.99 EA 200 311005BX $162.00
  Very Fine 311006 $0.99 EA  311006BX $162.00
  Coarse 311007 $1.30 EA  311007BX $110.00
3" 20,000 Medium 311008 $1.30 EA 100 311008BX $105.00
  Very Fine 311009 $1.30 EA  311009BX $105.00
  Coarse 311010 $2.60 EA  311010BX $125.00
4" 18,000 Medium 311011 $2.60 EA 50 311011BX $120.00
  Very Fine 311012 $2.60 EA  311012BX $120.00
  Coarse 311013 $3.25 EA  311013BX $145.00
4 1/2" 10,000 Medium 311014 $3.25 EA 50 311014BX $135.00
  Very Fine 311015 $3.25 EA  311015BX $135.00
  Coarse 311016 $3.99 EA  311016BX $195.00
5" 10,000 Medium 311017 $3.99 EA 50 311017BX $170.00
  Very Fine 311018 $3.99 EA  311018BX $175.00
  Coarse 311019 $5.50 EA  311019BX $135.00
6" 8,000 Medium 311020 $5.50 EA 25 311020BX $112.50
  Very Fine 311021 $5.50 EA  311021BX $112.50
  Coarse 311022 $7.25 EA  311022BX $180.00
7" 6,000 Medium 311023 $7.25 EA 25 311023BX $145.00
  Very Fine 311024 $7.25 EA  311024BX $145.00
  Coarse 311025 $8.99 EA  311025BX $222.50
8" 4,500 Medium 311026 $8.99 EA 25 311026BX $187.50
  Very Fine 311027 $8.99 EA  311027BX $187.50